



## Financial Balance 2008

Date	Purpose	Currency	Income	Fee	Balance	Total
<b>Remainder from 2007</b>						<b>0.00</b>
<b>Income</b>						
17/03/08	Donation 8_1205776189	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>9.46</b>
17/03/08	Donation 9_1205779992	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>18.92</b>
17/03/08	Donation 12_1205784892	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>28.38</b>
17/03/08	Donation 11_1205784832	EUR	10.00	-0.69	9.31	<b>37.69</b>
17/03/08	Donation 13_1205794115	EUR	100.00	-4.25	95.75	<b>133.44</b>
18/03/08	Donation 18_1205850685	EUR	10.00	-0.69	9.31	<b>142.75</b>
19/03/08	Donation 20_1205961884	EUR	15.00	-0.64	14.36	<b>157.11</b>
22/03/08	Donation 22_1206172452	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>166.57</b>
23/03/08	Donation 25_1206277198	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>176.03</b>
27/03/08	Donation 35_1206572819	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>185.49</b>
27/03/08	Donation 36_1206599663	EUR	20.00	-0.73	19.27	<b>204.76</b>
04/04/08	Donation 46_1207271290	EUR	10.00	-0.74	9.26	<b>214.02</b>
16/04/08	Donation 52_1208323911	EUR	10.00	-0.74	9.26	<b>223.28</b>
04/06/08	Donation 76_1212575015	EUR	10.00	-0.74	9.26	<b>232.54</b>
26/07/08	Donation 151_1217105428	EUR	20.00	-1.03	18.97	<b>251.51</b>
12/08/08	Donation	EUR			10.00	<b>261.51</b>
19/08/08	Donation 432_1219169556	EUR	1.42	-0.38	1.04	<b>262.55</b>
23/08/08	Donation 435_1219486804	EUR	2.00	-0.39	1.61	<b>264.16</b>
08/09/08	Donation 453_1220859290	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>273.62</b>
09/09/08	Donation 455_1220988526	EUR	3.50	-0.42	3.08	<b>276.70</b>
08/10/08	Donation 501_1223476011	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>286.16</b>
14/10/08	Donation 507_1224020994	EUR	10.00	-0.54	9.46	<b>295.62</b>
19/11/08	Donation 565_1227076856	EUR	40.00	-1.11	38.89	<b>334.51</b>
20/11/08	Donation 571_1227184228	EUR	5.00	-0.45	4.55	<b>339.06</b>
08/12/08	Donation 603_1228762696	EUR	4.00	-0.51	3.49	<b>342.55</b>
30/12/08	Donation 635_1230671522	EUR	5.00	-0.45	4.55	<b>347.10</b>
31/12/08	Donation 637_1230742751	EUR	5.00	-0.45	4.55	<b>351.65</b>
<b>Expenditure</b>						
04/02/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>326.75</b>
03/03/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>301.85</b>
07/04/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>276.95</b>
05/05/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>252.05</b>
02/06/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>227.15</b>
07/07/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>202.25</b>
04/08/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>177.35</b>
01/09/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>152.45</b>
06/10/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>127.55</b>
03/11/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>102.65</b>
01/12/08	server rent	EUR			-24.90	<b>77.75</b>